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REGULAR BOARD MEETINGS
JURUPA UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

2023

All meetings start at 6:00 p.m.  Meetings will be held in the Board Room,
Benita B. Roberts Education Center, 4850 Pedley Road, unless otherwise posted and publicized.

Tuesday January 17, 2023 Monday, January 16, 2023 is Martin Luther King Jr. Day

Tuesday February 21, 2023 Monday, February 20, 2023 is President’s Day

Monday March 13, 2023

Monday April 17, 2023

Monday May 8, 2023

Monday June 12, 2023

Monday June 26, 2023

Monday July 24, 2023

Monday August 14, 2023

Monday September 11, 2023

Monday October 2, 2023

Monday November 13, 2023

Monday December 11, 2023


